
         MHSAA LP Regional 33-04 - 10/29/2016 6:07:17 PM          

            Vandercook Lake @ Sharp Park, Jackson, MI             

 

                         Varsity Boys 5000 Meter Run                           

=============================================================================

= 

    Name                        Yr Team                             Time   

Pts 

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------

- 

  1 Ashton Walker                9 Portland St. Patrick        17:02.40      

1  

  2 Bryce Thelen                12 Pewamo-Westphalia           17:05.30      

2  

  3 Davis Tebben                11 Lansing Christian           17:14.80      

3  

  4 Anthony Mack                11 Dansville                   17:28.40         

  5 Viktor Bedaine              11 Fowler                      17:35.30      

4  

  6 Sam Corbin                  12 Potterville                 17:36.70      

5  

  7 Mitch Nurenberg             10 Pewamo-Westphalia           17:39.00      

6  

  8 Troy Hagen                   9 Pewamo-Westphalia           17:42.30      

7  

  9 Brock Simon                 12 Pewamo-Westphalia           17:45.00      

8  

 10 Ross Schmiedeknecht         11 Potterville                 17:47.00      

9  

 11 Kody Smith                  11 Potterville                 17:49.70     

10  

 12 Dawson Block                11 Lansing Christian           17:50.10     

11  

 13 Kyle Hengesbach             10 Pewamo-Westphalia           17:54.70     

12  

 14 Trent Barker                11 Pewamo-Westphalia           17:55.20     

13  

 15 Zach Schmitz                12 Pewamo-Westphalia           17:56.30     

14  

 16 Ethan Combs                  9 Lansing Christian           18:26.20     

15  

 17 Luke Tarr                   10 Potterville                 18:36.30     

16  

 18 Noah Usiak                  12 Lansing Christian           18:41.90     

17  

 19 Josiah Dinverno              9 Jackson Preparatory         18:49.50     

18  

 20 Graham Smith                12 Portland St. Patrick        18:53.20     

19  

 21 Kyle Behrendt               11 Fowler                      18:59.80     

20  

 22 Riley Goerge                10 Fowler                      19:00.10     

21  

 23 Nick Conner                 11 Fowler                      19:05.70     

22  

 24 Ryan Shafer                 12 Springport                  19:12.60     

23  



 25 Tyler Vermillion            12 Potterville                 19:16.20     

24  

 26 James Jordan                10 Charyl Stockwell Academy    19:22.50     

25  

 27 Gordon Chattaway            10 Dansville                   19:24.80         

 28 James Webb                  10 Jackson Preparatory         19:30.50     

26  

 29 Brandon Scheurer            10 Portland St. Patrick        19:33.70     

27  

 30 Tyler Coyne                  9 Portland St. Patrick        19:35.60     

28  

 31 Jordan Reynolds              9 Potterville                 19:45.80     

29  

 32 Alex Brandt                 12 Morrice                     19:52.90     

30  

 33 Zach Betz                   11 Springport                  19:54.20     

31  

 34 Andrew Jackson              12 Jackson Christian           19:55.90         

 35 Simon Hatcher               10 Charyl Stockwell Academy    20:02.50     

32  

 36 Ethan Lothamer              11 Bellevue                    20:03.60         

 37 Noah Teague                 11 Springport                  20:06.40     

33  

 38 Spencer Anderson            11 Dansville                   20:07.70         

 39 Charlie Boak                11 Fowler                      20:19.90     

34  

 40 James Wohlfert              11 Fowler                      20:20.70     

35  

 41 Hizuru Scribner              9 Morrice                     20:23.10     

36  

 42 Jake Pung                   10 Portland St. Patrick        20:26.10     

37  

 43 Josh Bibler                  9 Jackson Preparatory         20:27.30     

38  

 44 Jake George                 12 Fowler                      20:27.90     

39  

 45 Evan MacKay                 11 Lansing Christian           20:28.30     

40  

 46 Tony Scott                  10 Jackson Preparatory         20:34.40     

41  

 47 Trenton Slee                 9 Morrice                     20:36.40     

42  

 48 Caleb Shelton               10 Morrice                     20:37.60     

43  

 49 Michael Warner               9 Charyl Stockwell Academy    20:38.30     

44  

 50 Peter Gelatt                10 Jackson Christian           20:41.00         

 51 Noah Zenker                 10 Bellevue                    20:50.70         

 52 Tre Hill                     9 Charyl Stockwell Academy    21:09.30     

45  

 53 TK Scribner                 10 Morrice                     21:22.30     

46  

 54 Josh Glover                 12 Dansville                   21:22.60         

 55 Lee Gerweck                 11 Jackson Christian           21:35.50         

 56 Daniel Spilter              10 Jackson Preparatory         21:41.50     

47  



 57 Jacob Minix                 11 Springport                  21:56.00     

48  

 58 Wesley Tate                 10 Lansing Christian           21:59.30     

49  

 59 Lane Thayer                  9 Jackson Preparatory         22:04.10     

50  

 60 Zach Lamphere               12 Jackson Christian           22:26.70         

 61 Jacob Pasman                10 Bellevue                    22:27.20         

 62 Joel Carlson                 9 Potterville                 22:46.50     

51  

 63 Garrett Makkonen            12 Charyl Stockwell Academy    22:52.20     

52  

 64 Hunter Heisler               9 Springport                  23:06.30     

53  

 65 Noah Bertram                11 Jackson Preparatory         23:27.00     

54  

 66 Dominic Bang                11 Ann Arbor Rudolf Steiner    23:41.30         

 67 Nazar Yaremko               11 Springport                  24:15.60     

55  

 68 Bailey Railer               10 Springport                  25:01.40     

56  

 69 Nathan Price                10 Ann Arbor Rudolf Steiner    25:16.30         

 70 Aaron Pratt                 12 Portland St. Patrick        25:30.10     

57  

 71 Robert London               10 Morrice                     26:03.90     

58  

 72 Bryant Muldoon               9 Charyl Stockwell Academy    26:04.80     

59  

 73 Dylan Wilson                10 Morrice                     28:07.80     

60  

 

 

 

                   Varsity Boys 5000 Meter Run Team Scores                     

=============================================================================

= 

    Team                          Pts     1    2    3    4    5   (6)  (7)  

=============================================================================

= 

  1 Pewamo-Westphalia             35      2    6    7    8   12   13   14   

      2     Bryce Thelen              17:05.30  

      6     Mitch Nurenberg           17:39.00  

      7     Troy Hagen                17:42.30  

      8     Brock Simon               17:45.00  

      12    Kyle Hengesbach           17:54.70  

      13    Trent Barker              17:55.20 * 

      14    Zach Schmitz              17:56.30 * 

  2 Potterville                   64      5    9   10   16   24   29   51   

      5     Sam Corbin                17:36.70  

      9     Ross Schmiedeknecht       17:47.00  

      10    Kody Smith                17:49.70  

      16    Luke Tarr                 18:36.30  

      24    Tyler Vermillion          19:16.20  

      29    Jordan Reynolds           19:45.80 * 

      51    Joel Carlson              22:46.50 * 

  3 Lansing Christian             86      3   11   15   17   40   49    -   

      3     Davis Tebben              17:14.80  



      11    Dawson Block              17:50.10  

      15    Ethan Combs               18:26.20  

      17    Noah Usiak                18:41.90  

      40    Evan MacKay               20:28.30  

      49    Wesley Tate               21:59.30 * 

  4 Fowler                        101     4   20   21   22   34   35   39   

      4     Viktor Bedaine            17:35.30  

      20    Kyle Behrendt             18:59.80  

      21    Riley Goerge              19:00.10  

      22    Nick Conner               19:05.70  

      34    Charlie Boak              20:19.90  

      35    James Wohlfert            20:20.70 * 

      39    Jake George               20:27.90 * 

  5 Portland St. Patrick          112     1   19   27   28   37   57    -   

      1     Ashton Walker             17:02.40  

      19    Graham Smith              18:53.20  

      27    Brandon Scheurer          19:33.70  

      28    Tyler Coyne               19:35.60  

      37    Jake Pung                 20:26.10  

      57    Aaron Pratt               25:30.10 * 

  6 Jackson Preparatory           170    18   26   38   41   47   50   54   

      18    Josiah Dinverno           18:49.50  

      26    James Webb                19:30.50  

      38    Josh Bibler               20:27.30  

      41    Tony Scott                20:34.40  

      47    Daniel Spilter            21:41.50  

      50    Lane Thayer               22:04.10 * 

      54    Noah Bertram              23:27.00 * 

  7 Springport                    188    23   31   33   48   53   55   56   

      23    Ryan Shafer               19:12.60  

      31    Zach Betz                 19:54.20  

      33    Noah Teague               20:06.40  

      48    Jacob Minix               21:56.00  

      53    Hunter Heisler            23:06.30  

      55    Nazar Yaremko             24:15.60 * 

      56    Bailey Railer             25:01.40 * 

  8 Morrice                       197    30   36   42   43   46   58   60   

      30    Alex Brandt               19:52.90  

      36    Hizuru Scribner           20:23.10  

      42    Trenton Slee              20:36.40  

      43    Caleb Shelton             20:37.60  

      46    TK Scribner               21:22.30  

      58    Robert London             26:03.90 * 

      60    Dylan Wilson              28:07.80 * 

  9 Charyl Stockwell Academy      198    25   32   44   45   52   59    -   

      25    James Jordan              19:22.50  

      32    Simon Hatcher             20:02.50  

      44    Michael Warner            20:38.30  

      45    Tre Hill                  21:09.30  

      52    Garrett Makkonen          22:52.20  

      59    Bryant Muldoon            26:04.80 * 

 

 

                         Varsity Girls 5000 Meter Run                          

=============================================================================

= 



    Name                        Yr Team                             Time   

Pts 

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------

- 

  1 Aubrey George                9 Pewamo-Westphalia           19:44.20      

1  

  2 Mary Hawthorne              12 Jackson Christian           20:24.10         

  3 Caitlin Henne               11 Springport                  20:27.60      

2  

  4 Morgan Goerge               10 Fowler                      20:35.60      

3  

  5 Brenna Wirth                12 Pewamo-Westphalia           20:35.90      

4  

  6 Cailey George                9 Pewamo-Westphalia           20:42.00      

5  

  7 Olivia Nurenberg            12 Pewamo-Westphalia           20:46.10      

6  

  8 Michaela Ward               11 Fowler                      20:56.90      

7  

  9 Brooklyn Nurenberg          11 Pewamo-Westphalia           21:00.50      

8  

 10 Bailey Droste                9 Pewamo-Westphalia           21:16.90      

9  

 11 Emily Nurenberg              9 Pewamo-Westphalia           21:27.80     

10  

 12 Alyssa Vandegriff           10 Fowler                      21:28.40     

11  

 13 Ashley VanElls              12 Fowler                      21:28.80     

12  

 14 Averie Hollowood            10 Jackson Christian           22:06.60         

 15 Emmy Dyer                   11 Springport                  22:13.20     

13  

 16 Caleigh Winters              9 Potterville                 22:17.80     

14  

 17 Jessie Krueger              12 Lansing Christian           22:24.50     

15  

 18 Kylee Marcussen             12 Potterville                 22:25.70     

16  

 19 Natalie Halsey              10 Potterville                 22:31.70     

17  

 20 Kealeigh Usiak              10 Lansing Christian           22:43.90     

18  

 21 Hayley Lademann              9 Morrice                     22:56.70         

 22 Ellen Durling               12 Lansing Christian           23:04.40     

19  

 23 Alyssa Wabindato             9 Potterville                 23:04.70     

20  

 24 Mariele Feldpausch          11 Fowler                      23:22.60     

21  

 25 Josie Howard                 9 Morrice                     23:38.90         

 26 Natalie Woodland            10 Lansing Christian           23:39.70     

22  

 27 Natalie Krueger             10 Lansing Christian           23:54.30     

23  

 28 Cordelia FoxElster          10 Portland St. Patrick        24:10.30         

 29 Macaila Bell                10 Springport                  24:26.20     

24  



 30 Emily Walter                12 Potterville                 24:28.50     

25  

 31 Fatima Idkhafif             11 Springport                  24:31.00     

26  

 32 Brandy Mathewson            12 Bellevue                    24:36.70         

 33 Anna Hubbard                10 Jackson Christian           24:45.90         

 34 Tara Dawdy                  11 Potterville                 25:02.60     

27  

 35 Izzy Andrews                10 Ann Arbor Rudolf Steiner    25:04.90         

 36 Kenzie Scholtus             11 Springport                  25:08.60     

28  

 37 Sophie Miller               10 Ann Arbor Rudolf Steiner    25:37.30         

 38 Esther Launstein             9 Dansville                   25:48.50         

 39 Natalie Shafor              11 Potterville                 26:08.70     

29  

 40 Kayla Shaw                  11 Portland St. Patrick        26:11.10         

 41 Lela Root                   10 Springport                  26:19.80     

30  

 42 Marina Abner                10 Charyl Stockwell Academy    26:26.10     

31  

 43 Victoria Rogers             10 Charyl Stockwell Academy    26:40.60     

32  

 44 Sami Leonard                12 Portland St. Patrick        26:52.80         

 45 Ally Montgomery             10 Jackson Christian           27:00.60         

 46 Lydia Moody                  9 Lansing Christian           27:10.70     

33  

 47 Katelynn Creger             11 Springport                  27:24.50     

34  

 48 Brenna Huggett              10 Bellevue                    27:32.70         

 49 joaynna Cook                12 Charyl Stockwell Academy    28:11.00     

35  

 50 Sakura Shiratori            11 Dansville                   28:30.10         

 51 Virginia Myer                9 Fowler                      29:30.10     

36  

 52 Jenna Pung                  10 Portland St. Patrick        31:08.00         

 53 Claudia Feldpausch           9 Fowler                      31:26.80     

37  

 54 Kathleen Martin             12 Morrice                     31:28.50         

 55 Malory Curtis               12 Morrice                     31:44.70         

 56 Emma Grace                  10 Charyl Stockwell Academy    32:00.20     

38  

 57 Silvia Grice                 9 Dansville                   32:38.40         

 58 Leah Milecki                10 Charyl Stockwell Academy    34:29.80     

39  

 59 Tessa Kodrack               11 Charyl Stockwell Academy    39:00.10     

40  

 

 

 

                   Varsity Girls 5000 Meter Run Team Scores                    

=============================================================================

= 

    Team                          Pts     1    2    3    4    5   (6)  (7)  

=============================================================================

= 

  1 Pewamo-Westphalia             24      1    4    5    6    8    9   10   

      1     Aubrey George             19:44.20  



      4     Brenna Wirth              20:35.90  

      5     Cailey George             20:42.00  

      6     Olivia Nurenberg          20:46.10  

      8     Brooklyn Nurenberg        21:00.50  

      9     Bailey Droste             21:16.90 * 

      10    Emily Nurenberg           21:27.80 * 

  2 Fowler                        54      3    7   11   12   21   36   37   

      3     Morgan Goerge             20:35.60  

      7     Michaela Ward             20:56.90  

      11    Alyssa Vandegriff         21:28.40  

      12    Ashley VanElls            21:28.80  

      21    Mariele Feldpausch        23:22.60  

      36    Virginia Myer             29:30.10 * 

      37    Claudia Feldpausch        31:26.80 * 

  3 Potterville                   92     14   16   17   20   25   27   29   

      14    Caleigh Winters           22:17.80  

      16    Kylee Marcussen           22:25.70  

      17    Natalie Halsey            22:31.70  

      20    Alyssa Wabindato          23:04.70  

      25    Emily Walter              24:28.50  

      27    Tara Dawdy                25:02.60 * 

      29    Natalie Shafor            26:08.70 * 

  4 Springport                    93      2   13   24   26   28   30   34   

      2     Caitlin Henne             20:27.60  

      13    Emmy Dyer                 22:13.20  

      24    Macaila Bell              24:26.20  

      26    Fatima Idkhafif           24:31.00  

      28    Kenzie Scholtus           25:08.60  

      30    Lela Root                 26:19.80 * 

      34    Katelynn Creger           27:24.50 * 

  5 Lansing Christian             97     15   18   19   22   23   33    -   

      15    Jessie Krueger            22:24.50  

      18    Kealeigh Usiak            22:43.90  

      19    Ellen Durling             23:04.40  

      22    Natalie Woodland          23:39.70  

      23    Natalie Krueger           23:54.30  

      33    Lydia Moody               27:10.70 * 

  6 Charyl Stockwell Academy      175    31   32   35   38   39   40    -   

      31    Marina Abner              26:26.10  

      32    Victoria Rogers           26:40.60  

      35    joaynna Cook              28:11.00  

      38    Emma Grace                32:00.20  

      39    Leah Milecki              34:29.80  

      40    Tessa Kodrack             39:00.10 * 

 

 


